
CNA Surety 2018 Holiday Schedule 

The following chart illustrates CNA Surety's holiday closures for 2018.  Times listed indicate 
local time.  

HOLIDAY 
DATE 

OBSERVED DAY 
OFFICES 
CLOSED 

New Year’s Day 01/01/2018 Monday All Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 01/15/2018 Monday All Day 

Presidents Day 02/19/2018 Monday All Day 

Friday before Memorial Day 05/25/2018 Friday 12:30 p.m. 

Memorial Day 05/28/2018 Monday All Day 

Day before Independence Day 07/03/2018 Tuesday 12:30 p.m. 

Independence Day 07/04/2018 Wednesday All Day 

Friday before Labor Day 08/31/2018 Friday 12:30 p.m. 

Labor Day 09/03/2018 Monday All Day 

Day before Thanksgiving 11/21/2018 Wednesday 12:30 p.m. 

Thanksgiving Day 11/22/2018 Thursday All Day 

Day after Thanksgiving 11/23/2018 Friday All Day 

Christmas Eve 12/24/2018 Monday All Day 

Christmas Day 12/25/2018 Tuesday All Day 

New Year’s Eve 12/31/2018 Monday All Day 

New Year’s Day   01/01/2019 Tuesday All Day 


